
Michigan Rehabilitation Services

Business Services Leads 
in Your Area

Region 1 - Upper Peninsula     
Tonia Peterson 
PetersonT2@michigan.gov 
248-633-3689

Region 2 & 3 - Northern MI    
Craig Saunders 
SaundersC1@michigan.gov 
989-415-0981

Region 4a & 4b - Montcalm/
Muskegon/Ottawa/Allegan   
Monica Robbins 
RobbinsM1@michigan.gov 
517-250-1726

Region 4b - Kent/Ionia/Barry 
Sharlene Organ 
OrganS1@michigan.gov 
616-240-1993

Region 5 - Mid-Michigan 
Gary Holik
HolikG1@michigan.gov 
989-402-7550

Region 6 - Eastern                
Tonia Peterson 
PetersonT2@michigan.gov 
248-633-3689

Region 7 - Lansing
Justin Skibin
SkibinJ@michigan.gov
517-643-1607

Region 8 - Southwest 
Tonia Peterson 
PetersonT2@michigan.gov 
248-633-3689

Region 9 - Ann Arbor 
Christine Roberts 
RobertsC11@michigan.gov 
248-285-0565

Region 10 - Detroit       
Nacsha Ealy 
EalyN1@michigan.gov 
248-221-9239

Region 10 - Macomb         
Tonia Peterson 
PetersonT2@michigan.gov 
248-633-3689

Region 10 - Oakland 
Jacquelyn Smith 
SmithJ66@michigan.gov 
313-236-8090

Region 10 - Wayne
Keisha Hall Dilligard 
HallDilligardK@michigan.gov 
313-549-5421

Michigan Career & 
Technical Institute – 
Statewide Alyssa McCoy 
McCoyA8@michigan.gov 
269-254-0211

Statewide Talent Sourcing Coordinator 
Ashley Houtz / HoutzA3@michigan.gov 
947-282-0973




